NO.140 (2017/1/01~1/31)
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A Sim IRA X 1)

1A18 2,945,941
1A1E ETEEE£FE 28 2,945,969
128 KMSELINIHF 1,000 2,946,969
1A58 /MREREH%k FERES 30,000 2,976,969
1A58 F.TISELNIHM 2,000 2,978,969
1A78 KMSELNITH T 2,000 2,980,969
18R MMEFLNIHF 2,000 2,982,969
1H9B TJISELNTHF 10,000 2,992,969
198 JyAH{EE 164,286 2,828,683
1H108 JyX&EE 89,570 2,739,113
1A148 UKSFLDIHF A 5,000 2,744,113
1H148 ONEFINTEHfT 2,000 2,746,113
1A168 LYSELNTEH A 1,000 2,747,113
18168 ARSFELINIHF A 2,000 2,749,113
1A178 O.XYSELNIH T 2,000 2,751,113
1H188 OASFEFINITEHfT 1,000 2,752,113
1188 FMEFIDIE T 2,000 2,754,113
18188 11/29 INRER 1on0Fy7 8,640 2,745,473
18188 12/14 INRER RERAEFBHES 3,550 2,741,923
18188 B 10,000 2,731,923
1A188 1/5 /NRER #ER 649 2,731,274
1208 Yybhoz7IviNy 2,328 2,733,602
1H208 IHEFELINITEH 2,000 2,735,602
1H208 AMSFELNTEHT 2,000 2,737,602
1H208 IMIELNTEHH 1,000 2,738,602
1H218 SKIELNTHFH 1,000 2,739,602
18238 YKSFEINITH 2,000 2,741,602
1H268 Y.YSELNTHFHF 1,000 2,742,602
18268 S.SEEINEH{T 1,000 2,743,602
1A278H YMEFELNTEH AT 1,000 2,744,602
1A278 LYA)VEE NA—AL—Y 11,592 2,733,010
1308 KK&FLNITHFT 2,000 2,735,010
1H308 paypal T 3,440 2,731,570
1318 *uN—-=%& 12,000 2,743,570

A5 &&t 89,356 291,727




